RESULTATS, 20 JUIN 2024

Rang N° paire
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Joueurs

Jean-Jacques Dousse
Anne Lévy
Solange Wijkstrom

Anne Monney-Terrapon

Sonia Martin

Yvonne Papaux Karrer

Olivier Simioni
Heidi Fuhrer

Anne-Francine Auberson

Sylvia Pulver
Denise Thalmann

Isabelle Meyer

Frangois Stockli
Farideh Hank
Adrian Dinu

Gérald Jan
Jean-Marc Métrailler
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Denis Crausaz
Danielle Cosandey
Francoise Aebischer

Marita Enderli
Birgit Hofer

Arlette D'Eternod

MP
178.0
162.0
142.0
138.0
138.0
137.0
135.0
133.0
125.0
119.0
112.0
101.0

%
65.93
60.00
52.59
51.11
51.11
50.74
50.00
49.26
46.30
44.07
41.48
37.41
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/06/20/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/06/20/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/06/20/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/06/20/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/06/20/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/06/20/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/06/20/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/06/20/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/06/20/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/06/20/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/06/20/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/06/20/pair/9
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